
Feb. 28 (Tue) February 29 (Wed) March 1 (Thu) March 2 (Fri)
8:30～ Registration Registration Registration

9:00

9:10
Greetings 1

9:15

9:25

9:35

9:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:35 Group Photo
10:40

10:45

14:40 Closing Remarks
14:45

Break

Greetings 2

Greetings 3

Poster Sessions

Poster Presentations

Lunch

Coffee Break

Session 7

Session 9

Coffee Break

Session 10

Lunch

Coffee Break

Session 8

Session 9
(ICYS)

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

12:30

12:40

12:50

Session 5

Coffee Break

Session 6

12:00

12:10

12:20

Coffee Break

Session １

Opening Remarks
by Prof. Ushioda

11:50

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:50

16:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

16:00

16:10

16:20

16:30

16:40

15:40

15:50

18:10
18:20
18:30

17:00

17:50

17:10

17:20

17:30

17:40

19:00

MANA International Symposium 2012
February 29th to March 2nd, 2012

Tentative

Registration

Reception
Banquet

18:00

Special Session

Lunch

Session 2

Coffee Break

Break

Session 3
(ICYS)

Session 3


